
Day Date Team Time vs Location
Monday 11/7/2022
Monday 11/10/2022
Thursday 11/17/2022
Friday 11/18/2022
Saturday 11/19/2022
Wednesday 11/23/2022
Saturday 11/26/2022
Wednesday 11/30/2022
Friday 12/2/2022
Sunday 12/4/2022
Wednesday 12/7/2022
Friday 12/9/2022
Sunday 12/11/2022
Sunday 12/18/2022
Thursday 12/29/2022
Saturday 12/31/2022
Thursday 1/5/2023
Saturday 1/7/2023
Saturday 1/14/2023
Monday 1/16/2023
Sunday 1/22/2023
Thursday 1/26/2023
Thursday 2/2/2023
Saturday 2/4/2023
Thursday 2/9/2023
Saturday 2/11/2023
Thursday 2/16/2023
Saturday 2/18/2023
Thursday 2/23/2023
Saturday 2/25/2023

Merrimack/Chevalier Emery TBA St. John's St. John's
Merrimack/Chevalier Emery 6:00 PM Clark University Merrimack
Merrimack/Chevalier Emery TBA Troy University Missoula, MT
Merrimack/Chevalier Emery TBA University of Montana Missoula, MT
Merrimack/Chevalier Emery TBA St. Thomas Missoula, MT
Merrimack/Chevalier Emery TBA Providence Providence, RI
Merrimack/Chevalier Emery TBA Bradley Pioria, IL
Merrimack/Chevalier Emery TBA UMass Lowell Lowell, MA
Merrimack/Chevalier Emery 6:00 PM Boston University Merrimack
Merrimack/Chevalier Emery 2:00 PM Vermont Merrimack
Merrimack/Chevalier Emery TBA University of San Fran San Francisco
Merrimack/Chevalier Emery 6:00 PM University of New England Merrimack
Merrimack/Chevalier Emery 1:00 PM Maine Merrimack
Merrimack/Chevalier Emery 2:00 PM Bucknell Lewisburg, PA
Merrimack/Chevalier Emery TBA Fairleigh Dickinson Hackensack, NJ
Merrimack/Chevalier Emery TBA Wagner Staten Island, NY
Merrimack/Chevalier Emery 6:00 PM Sacred Heart Merrimack
Merrimack/Chevalier Emery 3:00 PM Saint Francis Brooklyn Merrimack
Merrimack/Chevalier Emery TBA Stonehill Easton, MA
Merrimack/Chevalier Emery 6:30 PM Wagner Merrimack
Merrimack/Chevalier Emery TBA Saint Francis Brooklyn Brooklyn Heights, NY
Merrimack/Chevalier Emery TBA Central Connecticut New Britain, CT
Merrimack/Chevalier Emery 6:00 PM LIU Merrimack
Merrimack/Chevalier Emery 2:00 PM Saint Francis Merrimack
Merrimack/Chevalier Emery 6:00 PM Stonehill Merrimack
Merrimack/Chevalier Emery TBA Saint Francis Loretto, PA
Merrimack/Chevalier Emery 6:30 PM University of Hartford West Hartford, CT
Merrimack/Chevalier Emery TBA Sacred Heart Fairfield, CT
Merrimack/Chevalier Emery 6:00 PM Central Connecticut Merrimack
Merrimack/Chevalier Emery TBA LIU Brooklyn, NY


